
WHO WE
SERVE
The Amherst Central School District, in
partnership with St. Paul's Lutheran Church,
offers a collaborative food pantry for families
who qualify in the 14226 zip code (regardless if
they have children attending the school
district) and the 14221 zip code (if their
children are enrolled at ACSD) to receive food
or personal care items once a month.

INCOME GUIDELINES

CALL/EMAIL TO APPLY
St. Paul's Lutheran Church Office
716-835-0407 (leave confidential message)

office@stpaulseggertsville.org

Pantry Webpage
www.amherstschools.org/foodpantry

Household Size  
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Each Additional
 Person

Annual Gross Income
$30,578
$41,198
$51,818
$62,438
$73,058
$83,678
$94,298

$104,918
$10,620

The Tiger's Den Food Pantry was founded in May
2017. Housed at St. Paul's Lutheran Church, the
pantry is managed by a part-time ACSD employee
and staffed by a dedicated group of volunteers.
The pantry is supported by FeedMore WNY and
donations from individuals, churches and civic
organizations in WNY, as well as ACSD staff and
students. 

Each client must certify that household income is within government
guidelines. If your income is higher than the guidelines listed above and

you need assistance, speak with one of the Pantry Coordinators.

REQUIRED IDENTIFICATION

Driver's license
1040 tax form
Medicaid or food stamps (SNAP) card
WIC card
Utility bill
DSS card
Birth certificate

Identification must be provided for ALL MEMBERS
of your household who reside with you.

ADDRESS & HOURS

 First, third, fifth Thursday of month

 Second and fourth Saturday of month

St. Paul's Lutheran Church
4007 Main Street, Amherst NY 14226
Enter through back parking lot

        3 - 6:30 p.m.

        9 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

AVAILABLE MONTHLY
Non-perishable food
Personal care items, paper products
Seasonal fresh fruit and vegetables

ABOUT THE PANTRY
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