

# WHO WE SERVE



The Amherst Central School District, in partnership with St. Paul's Lutheran Church, offers a collaborative food pantry for families who qualify in the 14226 zip code (regardless if they have children attending the school district) and the 14221 zip code (if their children are enrolled at ACSD) to receive food or personal care items once a month.

Pantry Webpage www.amherstschools.org/foodpantry

## **INCOME GUIDELINES**

#### Household Size Annual Gross Income

1	\$30,578
2	\$41,198
3	\$51,818
4	\$62,438
5	\$73,058
6	\$83,678
7	\$94,298
8	\$104,918
Each Additional	\$10,620
Person	

Each client must certify that household income is within government guidelines. If your income is higher than the guidelines listed above and you need assistance, speak with one of the Pantry Coordinators.

## **CALL/EMAIL TO APPLY**

#### St. Paul's Lutheran Church Office 716–835–0407 (leave confidential message)



## **ABOUT THE PANTRY**

The Tiger's Den Food Pantry was founded in May 2017. Housed at St. Paul's Lutheran Church, the pantry is managed by a part-time ACSD employee and staffed by a dedicated group of volunteers. The pantry is supported by FeedMore WNY and donations from individuals, churches and civic organizations in WNY, as well as ACSD staff and students.

### **ADDRESS & HOURS**

St. Paul's Lutheran Church 4007 Main Street, Amherst NY 14226 Enter through back parking lot

- First, third, fifth Thursday of month 3 6:30 p.m.
- Second and fourth Saturday of month 9 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

# **REQUIRED IDENTIFICATION**

Identification must be provided for ALL MEMBERS of your household who reside with you.

- Driver's license
- 1040 tax form
- Medicaid or food stamps (SNAP) card
- WIC card
- Utility bill
- DSS card
- Birth certificate

#### **AVAILABLE MONTHLY**

- Non-perishable food
- Personal care items, paper products
- Seasonal fresh fruit and vegetables